nao

Cnenyw 30 9KCNepTomM

OnucaHune

BHewHMe pa3mepsl
BbixoHOE Hanps>XeHne
BbixogHoOW TOK
BbIXxogHOM TOK (Makc.)
3awuTa

KonnyecTBo BbIX040B
Kna

MowHOCTb
Hanps>xeHne N3onaunn
Hanps»keHune nutaHmsa
OcobeHHOCTHN

Paboyas TemnepaTypa

Obuwme
BbIxo4HOE Hanps>xeHue
McnonHeHne

Cepus

MowHocTb Bl

Tok Bl

BxopHoe HanpsxeHune

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

NDR-240-48 B/1IOK NnUTaHUA Ha
DIN-peuky, 48B, 5A, 240BT Mean
Well

NDR-240-48 MW n

63 x 125.2 x 113.5mMm

48V

5A

5A

OT neperpesa

1

90%

240BT

3kv

90 ~ 264 VAC, 127 ~ 370 VDC
VHAVMKauMA KOPPEKTHOrO BbIXOLHOrO Hamnpsi>KeHns

-40°C ~ 70°C

48
DIN
NDR

240

90-264



Cnepnyv 30 9KCNepTom

nag

Knna

KpenneHune

LLym (MB)

Hanps>xeHune n3onaumm BXo4-BbIXon,
Hanps>xeHue nsonaumm BXo4-3emns
Hanps>xeHne n3onaunm BbiIxoa-3emns

3awuTa

000 «HAT »
+7 (343) 379-98-38
sales@nag.ru

90%
DIN
150
3000
2000
500

K3; neperpyska; nepeHanpsi>xeHve; neperpes
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